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​OUTBOUND

Please use the webpage link to Tariff & Rate Enquiry for full price for your shipment.

All Surcharge and Fees shown are maximum rates and valid until further notice (unless specified).

Local Surcharges for all Trades except Trans-Pacific Trade. Please refer to OOCL - Tariff & Rates Enquiry​

for details of United States related Services”

Description Per
Amount of

charge
Currency Remarks

Outbound

Documentation Fee

Non-IQAX eBL B/L 950,000 VND

IQAX eBL B/L 850,000 VND

Telex Release / Surrender BL Charge (all

trades)
B/L 500,000 VND

Seaway fee (IAT only) B/L 500,000 VND

Switch Bill of Lading Fee (SBF) B/L 600,000 VND

Payable Elsewhere Service Fee (PEF) B/L 600,000 VND

Outport Bill of Lading Issuance Fee (OPB) B/L 600,000 VND

AMS- Advance Manifest Security Charge B/L 30 USD

USA; Canada; Japan; East Mediterranean; Black

Sea, China, cargo to/via EU, cargo to

Mexico/Latin America & South Africa, either

prepaid or collect

AAM- Amendment for Advance Manifest

Security Charge
B/L 40 USD

USA; Canada; Japan; East Mediterranean; Black

Sea, China, cargo to/via EU, cargo to

Mexico/Latin America & South Africa, either

Prepaid or collect
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ISF10 Filling B/L 25 USD

ISF10 Amendment B/L 40 USD

Container Reuse Charge (CRU) (#) Unit 1,500,000 VND
(#) Outbound from Vietnam under Transpacific

Trade (TPT-EB)

Seal Fee Seal 8 USD

Mis /Misdeclaration of

cargo

Non declaration or

Mis-cargo

declaration

(Penalty)

Unit 30,000 USD

Admin fee for re-

handling
Unit 1,000 USD

Certificate Issuance Fee Set 400,000 VND

Freight Handling Fee (FHF) B/L 300,000 VND

Tax invoice cancellation &/or Re-issuance fee

(VIR)
Invoice 300,000 VND

Late Collection Fee/Charge (Late Pick-up BL

Fee)
B/L 25 USD

per week or 1% of collect outstanding charge

amount if it's higher

Reefer De-humidity Setting Charge Unit 150 USD

Reefer Temperature Record Requisition Unit 200 USD
requested when booking is placed or before CY

cut-off subject to conditions & approval by OOCL

CFS Receiving Charge CBM 6 USD

Terminal Handling Charge (Dry)

20' 125 USD

Effective date: 3 Mar. 2024

40' 195 USD

45' 245 USD

Terminal Handling Charge (Reefer)

20' 160 USD

40' 250 USD

Terminal Handling Charge for all dangerous

goods; Awkward Cargo in Special

Equipments

20' 160 USD

40' 250 USD

45' 305 USD
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Reefer Monitoring Charge/Phí cung cấp điện

(RMC) (*) Free time = 01 day (before CY cut-

off)

20' 20 USD

40' 40 USD

Change of Destination

(COD) (Administration

Fee )

With No Re-stowing B/L 350 USD

With Re-stowing B/L 500 USD

Notes:

VAT is inclusive

For the service in Asia-Europe Trade (AET), Please consult your local Sales Representative for more

information.

Bunker Adjustment Factor / Currency Adjustment Factor / Peak Season Surcharge.

Asia Europe Trade

Intra-Europe Trade

Intra-Asia Trade

Australia Trade (inclduing New Zealand)

Transpacific Trade - Canada

Trans-Atlantic Mexico Trade
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